REPORT NO. PN-1-201026-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/26/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000124957 Minor FX W227DY 202161 93.3 ARECIBO, PR Wifredo G Blanco-Pi 10/22/2020 Accepted
Modification For Filing

0000124960 License To LPT K32MN-D 187568 32 HOWARD, MT FORSYTH 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNITY TV For Filing

RELAY SYSTEM

0000124955 License To LPT K14RV-D 187561 14 FORSYTH, MT FORSYTH 10/22/2020  Accepted

Cover COMMUNITY TV For Filing
RELAY SYSTEM

0000123369 Renewal of DTV WOGX 70651 Main 31 OCALA, FL FOX TELEVISION 10/22/2020 Received
License STATIONS, LLC
Amendment

0000124951 License To LPD W25DW- 61692 Main 31 CHICAGO, IL HC2 LPTV 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover D HOLDINGS, INC. For Filing

0000124952 License To FX W264DK 201206 100.7 MEADVILLE, PA FM RADIO 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover LICENSES, LLC For Filing

0000124968 Minor FM KCLQ 36877 Main 107.9 LEBANON, MO GO PRODUCTIONS 10/22/2020  Accepted
Modification LLC For Filing

0000124953 License To FX W251CL 201149 98.1 FRANKLIN, PA FM RADIO 10/22/2020 Accepted
Cover LICENSES, LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000124967

0000124970

0000124973

0000124959

0000124958

0000124966

0000074473

0000124963
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APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

DCA

FM

FS

LPT

LPT

FX

AM

LPT

Call Sign

K17JI-D

KWYR-
FM

WKTO

K340B-D

K36PJ-D

W226CN

WMVA

K18MzZ-D

Facility ID  Station Type

57457

42109

42684

187565

187566

200318

40510

189998

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

17

93.7

88.9

34

36

93.1

1450.0

18

City, State

FRESNO, CA

WINNER, SD

EDGEWATER,

FL

HOWARD, MT

HOWARD, MT

VINTON, VA

MARTINSVILLE

, VA

FORSYTH, MT

Applicant or Licensee

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

MIDWEST RADIO

CORP.

MIMS COMMUNITY

RADIO, INC.

FORSYTH
COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM

FORSYTH
COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM

TINKER CREEK

BROADCASTERS,

INC.

MARTINSVILLE
MEDIA, INC.

FORSYTH
COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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0000124979 Renewal of  FX K220CN 8777 Main 91.9 KIRKSVILLE, CARE 10/22/2020  Accepted
License ETC., MO BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000124962 License To LPT K31NW- 187564 31 FORSYTH, MT FORSYTH 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover D COMMUNITY TV For Filing

RELAY SYSTEM

0000124976 Renewal of FM KRPR 57277 Main 89.9 ROCHESTER, ROCHESTER 10/22/2020  Accepted
License MN PUBLIC RADIO For Filing
0000124964 License To LPT K21INL-D 22070 Main 21 HOWARD, MT FORSYTH T.V. TAX 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover DISTRICT For Filing
0000124956 License To LPT K16NE-D 187567 16 FORSYTH, MT FORSYTH 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNITY TV For Filing

RELAY SYSTEM

0000124961 License To LPT K22NN-D 189997 22 FORSYTH, MT FORSYTH 10/22/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNITY TV For Filing
RELAY SYSTEM

0000099091 Renewal of FM WJITK 165943 Main 96.5 COLUMBIA Mark Healy 10/22/2020 Received
License CITY, FL
Amendment

0000124954 License To FX Ww287DC 201301 105.3 TITUSVILLE, PA FM RADIO 10/22/2020 Accepted
Cover LICENSES, LLC For Filing
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